
CORRIGENDUM-VI

Name of Work: Facil ity Management Services (FMS) for 19 Stations, Hingna Depot and

12 Trainsets of Line-2 of Nagpur Metro Rail Project for providing the following: (a)

Mechanized Housekeeping, Cleaning Service (b) Ticketing (TOM/EFO) Services (c) Security

Services for the period of 03 (Three) years.

Revised as per Corrigendum-Vls.N. Event
As per original tender

document & Corrigendum-V
1 Documents

on sale
Documents can be
downloaded from 16.00 hrs.
On 30/01/2025 to 16.00 Hrs.
on 0710512025 from
Maharashtra government E-
Tender Portal i.e.
https://mahatenders.qov. i n

2
Pre-bid
Meeting At 11.00 hrs. On Dt.

0610212025 at the office of
ED/Procurement, Maha-
Metro through Video
Conference. Link shall be
published on website of
Maha-Metro. Bidder's
Queries must be submitted
through e.mail lD:
md.nmrcl.tenders@qmail.co
m with subject "Prebid queries
for N1-O&M-31Y2024" OR in

hard copy to ED
(Procurement) office before
the stipulated date & time of
Pre-Bid meeting.

The Prebid meeting was held on

0610212025. Accordingly, prebid queries
for original tender document were
submitted by prospective bidders which
are not replied by Maha-Metro. Since now
the revised tender document shall be
uploaded through separate conigendum,
a fresh prebid meeting is scheduled at
11.00 hrs. On Dt.2510412025 at the office
of ED/Procurement, Maha-Metro through
Video Conference. Link shall be published

on website of Maha-Metro. Bidder's

Queries must be submitted through e-mail
lD: md. nmrcl.tenders

subject "Prebid queries for N1-O&M-

3U2O24" OR in hard copy to ED
(Procurement) office before the stipulated
date & time of Second Pre-Bid meeting.

@omail.com with

Date &
Time of
submission
of Tender

Online submission shall start
from 11.00 Hrs. on Dt.
2310412025 up till 16.00 Hrs.
on Dt. OllOSl2O2S on
Maharashtra government E-
Tender Portal.

Online submission shall start from 11.00
Hrs. on Dt. 1310512025 up till 16.00 Hrs.
on Dt. '1910512025 on Maharashtra
government E-Tender Portal.

*oa

Tendet No- N 1-O&M-j2/2024 Poqe 7 of 2

NAGPUR MEIRO

Corrigendum-Vl

MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED
(NAGPUR METRO RAIL PROJECT)

tx. 15.04.2025

TenderNo.: N'l.o&M-322024da\d22.01.2025.

The schedule of submission of above Tender is revised as under: -

Revised Tender Document shall be

uploaded through separate Corrigendum,
wherein revised documents can be

downloaded from 17.00 hrs. On
1710412025 to 16.00 Hrs. on 19/05/2025

from Maharashtra government E-Tender

Portal i.e. https://mahatenders.qov.in



4 Date & Time
of Opening
of Tender

On Dt. 08/05/2025 after 16.30
Hours in Procurement
Department, 1st Floor, "Metro

Bhawan" East High Court
Road (VlP Road), Near
Dikshabhoomi, Ramdaspeth,
Nagpur - 440010.

On Dt 20/05/2025 altet 16.30 Hours in

Procurement Department, 1st Floor,
"Metro Bhawan" East High Court Road
(VlP Road), Near Dikshabhoomi,
Ramdaspeth, Nagpur - 2t40010.

tJ'loalzozj-
Ramtekkar)

Executive Director (Procurement)
Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.

NAGPUR METRO

tr
RAIT

E

Tendet No. N1-O&M-32/2024 Poge 2 of 2 Corrigendum-Vl


